
Int SX Abano Rd 2 SX Lites - Free Practice

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

 Po. 1 - # 81 HSU B. 30.398
Migliore

1 34.337 + 03.939 16:22:00.338

2 32.935 + 02.537 16:22:33.273

3 32.513 + 02.115 16:23:05.786

4 32.793 + 02.395 16:23:38.579

5 34.388 + 03.990 16:24:12.967

6 33.870 + 03.472 16:24:46.837

7 38.034 + 07.636 16:25:24.871

8 40.496 + 10.098 16:26:05.367

9 30.398 --------- 16:26:35.765

10 44.641 + 14.243 16:27:20.406

11 35.956 + 05.558 16:27:56.362

12 1:21.019 + 50.621 16:29:47.360

13 31.039 + 00.641 16:30:18.399

14 36.895 + 06.497 16:30:55.294

15 33.542 + 03.144 16:31:28.836

 Po. 2 - # 31 BASSI F. + 00.414
Diff. Primo

1 38.240 + 07.428 16:22:02.689

2 36.198 + 05.386 16:22:38.887

3 35.501 + 04.689 16:23:14.388

4 32.313 + 01.501 16:23:46.701

5 37.126 + 06.314 16:24:23.827

6 32.529 + 01.717 16:24:56.356

7 1:26.890 + 56.078 16:26:23.246

8 34.441 + 03.629 16:26:57.687

9 31.985 + 01.173 16:27:29.672

10 43.389 + 12.577 16:28:13.061

11 31.907 + 01.095 16:28:44.968

12 45.747 + 14.935 16:29:30.715

13 30.812 --------- 16:30:01.527

14 52.182 + 21.370 16:30:53.709

15 42.420 + 11.608 16:31:36.129

 Po. 3 - # 62 ZAMPINO D. + 01.735
Diff. Primo

1 40.893 + 08.760 16:22:25.842

2 39.331 + 07.198 16:23:05.173

3 35.613 + 03.480 16:23:40.786

4 34.266 + 02.133 16:24:15.052

5 34.942 + 02.809 16:24:49.994

6 33.348 + 01.215 16:25:23.342

7 53.529 + 21.396 16:26:16.871

8 47.500 + 15.367 16:27:04.371

9 32.485 + 00.352 16:27:36.856

10 50.036 + 17.903 16:28:26.892

11 46.183 + 14.050 16:29:13.075

12 32.133 --------- 16:29:45.208

13 40.063 + 07.930 16:30:25.271

14 32.319 + 00.186 16:30:57.590

15 46.042 + 13.909 16:31:43.632

 Po. 4 - # 241 MENEGHELLO G.+ 01.805
Diff. Primo

1 40.205 + 08.002 16:22:05.762

2 36.797 + 04.594 16:22:42.559

3 34.576 + 02.373 16:23:17.135

4 33.398 + 01.195 16:23:50.533

5 35.168 + 02.965 16:24:25.701

6 32.367 + 00.164 16:24:58.068

7 38.849 + 06.646 16:25:36.917

8 35.388 + 03.185 16:26:12.305

9 36.461 + 04.258 16:26:48.766

10 32.203 --------- 16:27:20.969

11 38.003 + 05.800 16:27:58.972

12 44.255 + 12.052 16:28:43.227

13 34.144 + 01.941 16:29:17.371

14 41.186 + 08.983 16:29:58.557

15 39.569 + 07.366 16:30:38.126

16 37.348 + 05.145 16:31:15.474

17 42.634 + 10.431 16:31:58.108

 Po. 5 - # 89 BERTO T. + 01.963
Diff. Primo

1 36.958 + 04.597 16:22:03.655

2 34.223 + 01.862 16:22:37.878

3 37.469 + 05.108 16:23:15.347

4 33.386 + 01.025 16:23:48.733

5 38.227 + 05.866 16:24:26.960

6 32.361 --------- 16:24:59.321

7 59.817 + 27.456 16:25:59.138

8 32.621 + 00.260 16:26:31.759

9 48.786 + 16.425 16:27:20.545

10 32.361 --------- 16:27:52.906

11 1:11.686 + 39.325 16:29:04.592

12 39.926 + 07.565 16:29:44.518

13 33.402 + 01.041 16:30:17.920

14 33.377 + 01.016 16:30:51.297

15 46.341 + 13.980 16:31:37.638

 Po. 6 - # 440 BRILLI A. + 02.044
Diff. Primo

1 40.159 + 07.717 16:22:07.240

2 36.816 + 04.374 16:22:44.056

3 44.450 + 12.008 16:23:28.506

4 34.094 + 01.652 16:24:02.600

5 34.048 + 01.606 16:24:36.648

6 33.457 + 01.015 16:25:10.105

7 35.669 + 03.227 16:25:45.774

8 2:32.740 + 2:00.298 16:28:18.514

9 35.656 + 03.214 16:28:54.170

10 32.986 + 00.544 16:29:27.156

11 32.442 --------- 16:29:59.598

12 2:03.617 + 1:31.175 16:32:03.215

 Po. 7 - # 12 SANTANDREA L. + 02.630
Diff. Primo

1 42.761 + 09.733 16:22:11.099

2 37.993 + 04.965 16:22:49.092

3 36.593 + 03.565 16:23:25.685

4 36.114 + 03.086 16:24:01.799

5 37.820 + 04.792 16:24:39.619

6 39.984 + 06.956 16:25:19.603

7 35.262 + 02.234 16:25:54.865

8 34.042 + 01.014 16:26:28.907

9 44.490 + 11.462 16:27:13.397

10 34.008 + 00.980 16:27:47.405

11 41.480 + 08.452 16:28:28.885

12 33.074 + 00.046 16:29:01.959

13 52.424 + 19.396 16:29:54.383

14 33.028 --------- 16:30:27.411

15 43.439 + 10.411 16:31:10.850

16 34.196 + 01.168 16:31:45.046

 Po. 8 - # 752 BORGHI M. + 02.796
Diff. Primo

1 42.836 + 09.642 16:22:15.132

2 38.430 + 05.236 16:22:53.562

3 42.022 + 08.828 16:23:35.584

4 35.833 + 02.639 16:24:11.417

5 41.077 + 07.883 16:24:52.494

6 40.774 + 07.580 16:25:33.268

7 40.185 + 06.991 16:26:14.094

8 35.922 + 02.728 16:26:50.016

9 33.548 + 00.354 16:27:23.564

10 39.455 + 06.261 16:28:03.019

11 33.515 + 00.321 16:28:36.534

12 48.582 + 15.388 16:29:25.116

13 45.299 + 12.105 16:30:10.415

14 33.194 --------- 16:30:43.609

15 40.231 + 07.037 16:31:23.840

 Po. 9 - # 11 BOSI G. + 04.104
Diff. Primo

1 41.507 + 07.005 16:22:13.909

2 37.879 + 03.377 16:22:51.788

3 41.553 + 07.051 16:23:33.341

4 38.384 + 03.882 16:24:11.725

5 38.929 + 04.427 16:24:50.654

6 37.288 + 02.786 16:25:27.942

7 38.146 + 03.644 16:26:06.088

8 37.307 + 02.805 16:26:43.395

9 39.068 + 04.566 16:27:22.463

10 38.394 + 03.892 16:28:01.405

11 34.502 --------- 16:28:35.907

12 44.130 + 09.628 16:29:20.037

13 36.561 + 02.059 16:29:56.598

14 37.884 + 03.382 16:30:34.482

15 35.794 + 01.292 16:31:10.276

16 38.898 + 04.396 16:31:49.174

Fastest lap: 30.398 
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Int SX Abano Rd 2 SX Lites - Free Practice

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

 Po. 10 - # 140 LODI T. + 04.425
Diff. Primo

1 44.449 + 09.626 16:22:13.886

2 41.961 + 07.138 16:22:55.847

3 43.358 + 08.535 16:23:39.205

4 39.566 + 04.743 16:24:18.771

5 35.311 + 00.488 16:24:54.082

6 38.129 + 03.306 16:25:32.211

7 37.708 + 02.885 16:26:09.919

8 41.553 + 06.730 16:26:51.472

9 35.859 + 01.036 16:27:27.331

10 39.909 + 05.086 16:28:07.240

11 38.383 + 03.560 16:28:45.623

12 47.171 + 12.348 16:29:32.794

13 34.823 --------- 16:30:07.617

14 1:07.484 + 32.661 16:31:15.101

15 37.020 + 02.197 16:31:52.121

Fastest lap: 30.398 
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